11–21
1000 Series
Protective Relays
Protective Relays
11
Catalog 5-1773450-5 Dimensions are shown for Dimensions are in millimeters USA: +1 800 522 6752 For additional support numbers
Revised 3-13 reference purposes only. unless otherwise specified. Asia Pacific: +86 0 400 820 6015 please visit www.te.com
Specifications subject UK: +44 800 267 666

Consult factory for additional
models.
Ordering Information
Sample Part Number � 1004X
Type:
1001 = 120 V, 60 Hz, 3 phase,L-L
1007 = 208 V, 60 Hz, 3 phase, L-L
1002 = 230 V, 60 Hz, 3 phase,L-L
1012 = 300 V, 60 Hz, 3 phase, L-L
1013 = 350 V, 60 Hz, 3 phase, L-L
1003 = 380 V, 50 Hz, 3 phase, L-L
1004 = 460 V, 60 Hz, 3 phase,L-L
1005 = 525 V, 60 Hz, 3 phase,L-L
1006 = 575 V, 60 Hz, 3 Phase, L-L
Mounting:
X = Flange
Blank - Stud
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
0 1 2 3
Nominal Voltage
D